4509 Runway Street ● Simi Valley, California 93063 ● Phone:(800) 638-3770 or (805) 522-4676 ● Fax: (805) 522-4982
sensors@microninstruments.com ● www.microninstruments.com
B
ond Stress and Tem
perature Sensor
 Bond Stress and Temperature Sensor
140820-17-4 CRES and 140821-6AL4V
GENERAL

Output Resistance (Nominal) (75°F/24°C)  Temperature Sensor 3000 ± 500 Ω
Insulation Resistance Minimum  50 MΩ  @ 50 VDC
Ordering Guidelines Example
A. Model Number
                                140820 – 17-4 Cress
                                140821 - 6AL4V
Model 140820 with a 100 PSI R Sealed Reference Sensor  with  2
feet of flex cable, 2 feet of shielded cable and Options A, C, D.
A = Thermal Hysteresis Data
C = <0.5% FS/yr Long Term Stability
D = Long Term Stability Data
B. Pressure Range 100 PSI
C. PSI Options      G - PSIG   G = Gage
                                R - PSIR   R = Sealed Reference
D. Flex Cable
                               Flex Cable Length  (feet)
                               ( 02, 05, 10 )  (Sensor to Bridge Housing)
E. Shielded Cable length
                                (1 foot Standard)
F. Options
                               A = Thermal Hysteresis Data
                               B = <1% FS/yr Long Term Stability
                               C = <0.5% FS/yr Long Term Stability
                               D = Long Term Stability Data
                               E = Custom applications - Call for Details
A B C D E F 140820 100 R 02 02 A.C.D
SCHEMATIC